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Scottish Athletics

Under 14/16/18 Relay Championships

Scotstoun
Sunday 3 June 2012

U14 Girls

Club

Giffnock North AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 'A'

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Law & District AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC ‘A’
Harmeny AC

U14 Girls

Club

Edinburgh AC 'A’
Livingston & District AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Airdrie Harriers

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 'B'

Ul4 Boys

Club

Edinburgh AC 'A’

Ayr Seaforth AAC ‘A’

Edinburgh AC 'B'

Law & District AAC

Whitemoss AAC

Giffnock North AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 'A’
Harmeny AC

U16 Girls

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 'A'

Giffnock North AAC 'A'

Pitreavie AAC 'A’

Whitemoss AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 'B'
Falkirk Victoria Harriers 'C'
Greenock Glenpark Harriers

Ul16 Girls

Club

Law & District AAC

Edinburgh AC 'A’

Pitreavie AAC 'B'

Ayr Seaforth AAC ‘A’

Glasgow School of Sport

Giffnock North AAC 'B'

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 'B'

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 'A'
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Result
55.22
55.35
56.28
57.94
59.24
59.34

Result
54.82
55.51
55.83
60.51

DNS

Result
50.91
51.96
54.12
55.23
55.82
57.09
58.17
58.19

Result
51.48
52.35
52.39
55.38
57.04
57.74

DQ

Result
52.31
52.45
53.00
53.30
53.85
54.25
55.41
56.02
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Ul6 Boys

Club

Edinburgh AC 'A'

Law & District AAC 'A'

Inverness Harriers AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 'A'
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Giffnock North AAC A’

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 'B'
Law & District AAC 'B'

U18 Women

Club

Edinburgh AC 'A’

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock North AAC

Ul8 Men

Club

Edinburgh AC 'A'

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 'A’
Pitreavie AAC

Ron Hill Cambuslang Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

U14 Girls

Club

Giffnock North AAC

Edinburgh AC 'A’

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 'A'
Inverness Harriers AAC

Livingston & District AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC A’
Law & District AAC

U16 Girls

Club

Falkirk Victoria Harriers 'A'
Giffnock North AAC 'A'
Law & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC 'A'
Edinburgh AC 'A’

Ayr Seaforth AAC ‘A’
Pitreavie AAC 'B'
Glasgow School of Sport
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Result
46.88
48.37
49.83
50.11
50.12
50.87
53.18
54.84

Result
49.92
50.37
51.13

DQ
DQ

Result
43.64
44.75
44.76
48.53

DQ

Result
54.25
54.74
55.44
55.47
55.87
56.00
59.10

DNF

Result
50.76
51.74
51.93
52.00
52.04
53.20
53.28
53.74



